FSHS FFA

FSMS Band

FFA

FSHS

FSHS Instructional

FSMS Instructional

FSHS Baseball

FSHS Softball

SES Instructional

FSHS Baseball

FSHS/FSMS Band

FSHS/FSMS Band

FSHS Baseball

FSMS Instructional

FFA

OUT OF DISTRICT STUDENT TRIPS

May 16, 2019

Nashville, TN

Warren Central High School
Bowling Green, KY

WKU Campus
Glasgow, KY

ROXY
Franklin, KY

Madisonville Comm. College
Madisonville, KY

WKU Khniceley Center
Bowling Green, KY

Owensboro High School
Owensboro, KY

Todd County High School
Elkton, KY

New Beginnings Therapeutic
Riding
Bowling Green, KY

South Warren High School
Bowling Green, KY

WKU
Bowling Green, KY

WKU Concert Band
Bowling Green, KY

Gorin Park
Glasgow, KY

Advanced Social Studies
Spring Trip
Jackson & Memphis TN

Bernheim National Forest
Shepherdsville, KY

Field Trip

Competition

Competition

Trip

Testing

Chinese Bridge

Competition

Game

Game

FMD Trip

Game

Competition

Festival

Game

Trip

Contest

03/01

03/02

03/08

03/14

03/20

03/23

04/08

04/09

04/10

04/10

04/11

04/11

04/11

04/11-
04/13

04/12



SES Instructional

LES

FSHS Softball

FSHS Track Team

FSHS Softball

FSMS Baseball

FBLA

FSMS

FSHS Softball

FSHS Baseball

FSMS Baseball

FSHS

FES

FSMS

FBLA

FES Instructional

FSHS Chorus

Kentucky Down Under
Horse Cave, KY

EDGE Academy
Franklin, KY

Ohio County High School
Hartford, KY

Stadium of Champions
Hopkinsville, KY

Warren East High School
Bowling Green, KY

Butler County High School
Morgantown, KY

Galt House
Louisville, KY

Frist, Nashville, TN

Cracker Barrel, White House, TN

Edmonson County High School

Brownsville, KY

Allen County High School
Scottsville, KY

Logan County High School
Russellville, KY

WKU
Bowling Green, KY

Chaney’s Dairy Barn
Bowling Green, KY

New China Restaurant
Franklin, KY

Galt House Pick Up
Louisville, KY

Simpson Elementary School
Franklin, KY

WKU
Bowling Green, KY

Field Trip

Trip

Game

Meet

Game

Game

Trip

Trip

Game

Game

Game

TRIO Program

Field Trip

Trip

Trip

Trip

Choral Trip

04/12

04/12

04/12

04/13

04/13

04/13

04/15

04/15

04/15

04/15

04/15

04/16

04/16

04/16

04/17

04/17

04/17



FSHS Softball

SES Instructional

STLP

FSHS Instructional

FSMS Baseball

FSHS Softball

FSMS

African American

History Club

FSMS Baseball

FSHS Baseball

FES Instructional

SES Instructional

LES Instructional

SES Instructional

FFA

SES Instructional

South Warren High School
Bowling Green, KY

New Beginnings Therapeutic
Riding
Bowling Green, KY

State STLP
Lexington, KY

Madisonville Comm College
Madisonville, KY

Drakes Creek Middle School
Bowling Green, KY

Bowling Green High School
Bowling Green, KY

Jump Air Zone
Bowling Green, KY

TSU
Nashville, TN

Russellville High School
Russellville, KY

Russellville High School
Russellville, KY

Chaney’s Dairy Barn
Bowling Green, KY

Bowling Green Regal Cinema/

Jim Roberts Park

Bowling Green & Franklin, KY

FSMS
Franklin, KY

New Beginnings Therapeutic
Riding
Bowling Green, KY

WKU Field Day
Bowling Green, KY

LES
Franklin, KY

Game

Horse Riding

Trip

Testing

Game

Game

Trip

Trip

Game

Game

Field Trip

Field Trip

Tours

Trip

Field Trip

Play

04/17

04/17

04/18

04/18

04/18

04/22

04/23

04/23

04/23

04/23

04/24

04/24

04/24

04/24

04/25

04/25



LES Instructional

FSMS

FES

FSHS Baseball

FSHS Softball

FSHS Baseball

FSHS Softball

FSMS Baseball

FSHS Track Team

FSMS
Franklin, KY

Knicely Center
Bowling Green, KY

Chaney’s Dairy Barn
Bowling Green, KY

Greenwood High School
Bowling Green, KY

Owensboro Catholic High School
Owensboro, KY

Bowling Green High School
Bowling Green, KY

Warren East High School
Bowling Green, KY

Portland TN High School
Portland, TN

South Warren Sky Conference
Bowling Green, KY

5t Grade Tours

SOKY Book Fest

Field Trip

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Meet

04/25

04/26

04/26

04/26

04/27

04/27

04/29

04/29

04/29






