## OUT OF DISTRICT STUDENT TRIPS May 16, 2019

FSHS FFA	Nashville, TN	Field Trip	03/01
FSMS Band	Warren Central High School Competition Bowling Green, KY		03/02
FFA	WKU Campus Glasgow, KY	Competition	03/08
FSHS	ROXY Franklin, KY	Trip	03/14
FSHS Instructional	Madisonville Comm. College Madisonville, KY	Testing	03/20
FSMS Instructional	WKU Kniceley Center Bowling Green, KY  Chinese Bridg Competition		03/23
FSHS Baseball	Owensboro High School Game Owensboro, KY		04/08
FSHS Softball	Todd County High School Elkton, KY	Game	04/09
SES Instructional	New Beginnings Therapeutic Riding Bowling Green, KY	FMD Trip	04/10
FSHS Baseball	South Warren High School Bowling Green, KY	Game	04/10
FSHS/FSMS Band	WKU Competition Bowling Green, KY		04/11
FSHS/FSMS Band	WKU Concert Band Festival Bowling Green, KY		04/11
FSHS Baseball	Gorin Park Game Glasgow, KY		04/11
FSMS Instructional	Advanced Social Studies Spring Trip Jackson & Memphis TN	Trip	04/11- 04/13
FFA	Bernheim National Forest Shepherdsville, KY	Contest	04/12

SES Instructional	Kentucky Down Under Horse Cave, KY	Field Trip	04/12
LES	EDGE Academy Franklin, KY	Trip	04/12
FSHS Softball	Ohio County High School Hartford, KY	Game	04/12
FSHS Track Team	Stadium of Champions Hopkinsville, KY	Meet	04/13
FSHS Softball	Warren East High School Bowling Green, KY	Game	04/13
FSMS Baseball	Butler County High School Morgantown, KY	Game	04/13
FBLA	Galt House Louisville, KY	Trip	04/15
FSMS	Frist, Nashville, TN Cracker Barrel, White House, TN	Trip	04/15
FSHS Softball	Edmonson County High School Brownsville, KY	Game	04/15
FSHS Baseball	Allen County High School Scottsville, KY	Game	04/15
FSMS Baseball	Logan County High School Russellville, KY	Game	04/15
FSHS	WKU Bowling Green, KY	TRIO Program	04/16
FES	Chaney's Dairy Barn Bowling Green, KY	Field Trip	04/16
FSMS	New China Restaurant Franklin, KY	Trip	04/16
FBLA	Galt House Pick Up Louisville, KY	Trip	04/17
FES Instructional	Simpson Elementary School Franklin, KY	Trip	04/17
FSHS Chorus	WKU Bowling Green, KY	Choral Trip	04/17

FSHS Softball	South Warren High School Game Bowling Green, KY		04/17
SES Instructional	New Beginnings Therapeutic Horse Riding Riding Bowling Green, KY		04/17
STLP	State STLP Lexington, KY	Trip	04/18
FSHS Instructional	Madisonville Comm College Madisonville, KY	Testing	04/18
FSMS Baseball	Drakes Creek Middle School Bowling Green, KY	Game	04/18
FSHS Softball	Bowling Green High School Bowling Green, KY	Game	04/22
FSMS	Jump Air Zone Bowling Green, KY	Trip	04/23
African American History Club	TSU Nashville, TN	Trip	04/23
FSMS Baseball	Russellville High School Russellville, KY	Game	04/23
FSHS Baseball	Russellville High School Russellville, KY	Game	04/23
FES Instructional	Chaney's Dairy Barn Bowling Green, KY	Field Trip	04/24
SES Instructional	Bowling Green Regal Cinema/ Jim Roberts Park Bowling Green & Franklin, KY	•	
LES Instructional	FSMS Franklin, KY	Tours	04/24
SES Instructional	New Beginnings Therapeutic Riding Bowling Green, KY	Trip	04/24
FFA	WKU Field Day Bowling Green, KY	Field Trip	04/25
SES Instructional	LES Franklin, KY	Play	04/25

LES Instructional	FSMS Franklin, KY	5 <sup>th</sup> Grade Tours	04/25
FSMS	Knicely Center Bowling Green, KY	SOKY Book Fest	04/26
FES	Chaney's Dairy Barn Bowling Green, KY	Field Trip	04/26
FSHS Baseball	Greenwood High School Bowling Green, KY	Game	04/26
FSHS Softball	Owensboro Catholic High School Owensboro, KY	Game	04/27
FSHS Baseball	Bowling Green High School Bowling Green, KY	Game	04/27
FSHS Softball	Warren East High School Bowling Green, KY	Game	04/29
FSMS Baseball	Portland TN High School Portland, TN	Game	04/29
FSHS Track Team	South Warren Sky Conference Bowling Green, KY	Meet	04/29